
Any Grievances for Hostel and Mess Please contact of the following 

Wardens (Boys) 
 

Sl. 

No 

Name of Warden Cell No e-mail ID Block 

1 Dr. Pradip kumar Parida   9835688811 

 

pkparida@cuj.ac.in RS Hostel 

2 Dr. Konchok Tashi 7631100899 konchok.tashi.cuj.ac.in D & F 

3 Dr. Bibhuti Bhusan Biswas 7079906518 

 

bibhuti.biswas@cuj.ac.in C & G 

4 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Jaiswal 8797811727 

 

Mukesh.jaiswal@cuj.ac.in A & B 

5 Mr. Sushant Kumar  9968061116 

 

sushant.kumar@cuj.ac.in E & H 

6 Dr. Shivendra Prasad 7389537515 ar@cuj.ac.in  Mess related  

 

Wardens (Girls) 
Sl 

No. 

Name of Warden Contact no. Email Block 

1 Dr. Sanhita Sucharita 9031822957 sanhita.sucharita@gmail.com  2,  9 and CTI 

2 Dr. Kalsang Wangmo 7762924746 wangmo@yahoo.com 4 and 8 

3 Dr. Nieshoning  8521380573  neishoning@gmail.com  3 and 7 

4 Dr. Suneeta Yadav 9628049378 suneeta17bhu@gmail.com  5 and 6 

5 Dr. Nirmali Bordoloi 9864816651    nirmalibordoloi12@gmail.com  1 and 10 

6.  Mrs. Suman Ranjani (Attendant) 9122327841  Outside blocks 

.  

1. Mrs. Suman Ranjani (Attendant) 9122327841  Outside blocks 
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